
LEVEL

Name  

© Learning A–Z  All rights reserved. www.readinga-z.com

JJ

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130

 1 2 3 4 5 6

Number of Errors Accuracy (%):

Reading Rate (Words Per Minute):
TARGET

Darby’s Birthday Party

Word Count: 138

10

20

29

41

48

59

74

82

92

104

110

120

124

131

138

Kim’s Surprise

Today is Kim’s birthday. She joins her family for breakfast. 

No one says, “Happy Birthday.” Kim smiles at her family. 

They smile back. They do not say a word. 

Kim asks whether they know what day it is. “No,” they say. 

Kim is unhappy. How could they forget? 

She leaves the table. She will go to her favorite place.

It is a nice spot in the park. She likes to go there to think. 

She has a lot to think about today.

Kim packs a lunch and takes a book to read. 

Then she heads out. It is a long hike to the place.

Finally, Kim reaches her special place. 

There are her family and friends. She sees a cake. 

“Happy Birthday!” everyone shouts. 

They did not forget her at all.

They wanted to give her a surprise.

Fluency Passage–Fiction


