

Fluency Passage–Fiction

LEVEL

Darby's Birthday Party

Name \_\_\_\_\_

Word Count: 138

## Kim's Surprise

Today is Kim's birthday. She joins her family for breakfast.	10
No one says, "Happy Birthday." Kim smiles at her family.	20
They smile back. They do not say a word.	29
Kim asks whether they know what day it is. "No," they say.	41
Kim is <b>unhappy.</b> How could they forget?	48
She leaves the table. She will go to her <b>favorite</b> place.	59
It is a nice spot in the park. She likes to go there to think.	74
She has a lot to think about today.	82
Kim packs a lunch and takes a book to read.	92
Then she heads out. It is a long <b>hike</b> to the place.	104
Finally, Kim reaches her <b>special</b> place.	110
There are her family and friends. She sees a cake.	120
"Happy Birthday!" everyone shouts.	124
They did not forget her at all.	131
They wanted to give her a surprise.	138

